69
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10

ALFW6LU5KBZPC ALFW-6LU-5K-BZ-PC 785988020638 Flood, Wall, 11w LED, 120V, PC, Wide, Bronze • • • 5.0 EA
Laramie® LFS Decorative Floods
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 15 QS 10
LFS
SerIeS
LfS Laramie
Flood Small
WATTAge/SoUrCe
puLSE StARt MEtAL hALiDE
70P 70w
100P 100w
150P 150w
CoMpACt FLuoRESCEnt
42f 42w
fINISH
BZ Bronze
BL Black
gr Gray
WH White
PS Platinum
oPTIoNS
LP Lamp included
voLTAge
8 Quad - Tap® (120, 208, 240,  277V)
8
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
TX
04
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty.
Price
MHSK150P8 MHS-K150P8 785988008032 Flood, Knuckle, 150w PS, Quad-Tap,
Bronze, with Lamp • • • 26.0 EA
MHSK250P8 MHS-K250P8 785988008018 Flood, Knuckle, 250w PS, Quad-Tap,
Bronze, with Lamp • • • 27.0 EA
MHSK400P5 MHS-K400P5 785988007998 Flood, Knuckle, 400w PS, 480V, Bronze,
with Lamp • 31.0 EA
MHSK400P8 MHS-K400P8 785988007981 Flood, Knuckle, 400w PS, Quad-Tap,
Bronze, with Lamp • • • • • 31.0 EA
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
Miniliter® V Floodlight Series LAMP
INCLUDED
ALF Linear LED Floodlight
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
LAMP
INCLUDED
Miniliter® LED Floods
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 15   QS 10
LAMP
INCLUDED
MHS 30L U 5K W BZ
Dec. 2013
Available
BeAM
W 6x6
fINISH
BZ Bronze
oPTIoNS
PC1 Button photocontrol, 120V
PC4 Button photocontrol, 277V
voLTAge
U 120-277V
CCT
5K 5100K
#LeDS
30L LEDs
MoUNTINg
Y Yoke
K Knuckle
SerIeS
MHS Miniliter®
70
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide